Project Name: Fixture Type:
Fixture Code: Quantities:
BLOCK™
Page 1 of 19
betacalco.com | +1 416-531-9942 | sales@betacalco.com
© 2024 Beta-Calco Inc. Specifications are subject to change without notice
Oct 16, 2024
BLOCK stands as an unwavering workhorse among linear systems, delivering versatile performance to meet the specific aesthetic and functional needs of any project.

© 2024 Beta-Calco Inc. Specifications are subject to change without notice
Oct 16, 2024
HOW TO ORDER
A. LUMINAIRE TYPE
BLKP Pendant BLKC Ceiling BLKW Wall BLKR Recessed
B. DIRECTION
DT1 Direct DT2 Direct/Indirect DT3 Indirect
One power cord for every 50 linear ft.
C. APERTURE
PW01 1.5" PW02 2.5" PW03 3.5"
D. RUN TYPE
TR01 Straight TR02 L shape ¹ TR03 U shape ¹ TR04 Quad ¹
¹ Consult factory if L shape, U shape, or Quad is required with Wall mount.
* There is one power cable for a max overall length is 50ft, beyond that extra power cables are required. Consult factory.
E. LENGTH - A
SFA_ _ _ _
The minimum length to order is 4ft and orders are to be in 2ft increments. For 6 inch increments, consult factory.
If Direct/Indirect is required, 4ft is unavailable with L-shape and U-shape, and 6ft is unavailable with Quad.
Examples:
4ft = SFA0400
10ft = SFA1000
50ft = SFA5000
F. LENGTH - B
SFB_ _ _ _
The minimum length to order is 4ft and orders are to be in 2ft increments. For 6 inch increments, consult factory.
If Direct/Indirect is required, 4ft is unavailable with L-shape, and 6ft is unavailable with U-Shape and Quad.
Examples:
4ft = SFB0400
10ft = SFB1000
50ft = SFB5000
G. LENGTH - C
SFC_ _ _ _
The minimum length to order is 4ft and orders are to be in 2ft increments. For 6 inch increments, consult factory.
If Direct/Indirect is required, the minimum length to order is 6ft.
Examples:
4ft = SFC0400
10ft = SFC1000
50ft = SFC5000
BLOCK™
Page 4 of 19
betacalco.com | +1 416-531-9942 | sales@betacalco.com
© 2024 Beta-Calco Inc. Specifications are subject to change without notice
Oct 16, 2024
H. MAX LENGTH PER SECTION
SL04 4ft SL06 6ft SL08 8ft SL10 10ft
SL12 12ft
You can select the preferred maximum length per segment, to account for transportation and building constraints. Example: If a 40ft run is required and SL12 (12ft) is
selected, we would provide 4 10ft segments. For special requirements, please contact sales@betacalco.com.
I. END CAP PROFILE
EP00 Not required EP01 Flat EP02 Curved
J. LM/FT (DIRECT)
LPF000 Not required LPF020 200 lm/ft LPF040 400 lm/ft LPF060 600 lm/ft
LPF080 800 lm/ft LPF100 1000 lm/ft LPF120 1200 lm/ft LPF140 1400 lm/ft
K. LM/FT (INDIRECT)
LPG000 Not required LPG020 200 lm/ft LPG040 400 lm/ft LPG060 600 lm/ft
LPG080 800 lm/ft LPG100 1000 lm/ft LPG120 1200 lm/ft LPG140 1400 lm/ft ¹
LPG165 1650 lm/ft ¹
¹ Available with UD1 (clear diffuser) only.
L. CRI
CR80 CRI 80+ CR90 CRI 90+
M. CCT DIRECT
CTA00 Not required CTA27 2700K ¹ CTA30 3000K CTA35 3500K
CTA40 4000K
¹ Longer lead times may apply, consult factory.
* Tunable White and RGBW available, consult factory.
N. CCT INDIRECT
CTB00 Not required CTB27 2700K ¹ CTB30 3000K CTB35 3500K
CTB40 4000K
¹ Longer lead times may apply, consult factory.
* Tunable White and RGBW available, consult factory.
O. DIRECT DIFFUSER
DD0 Not required DD1 Asymmetric ¹ DD3 Diffused DD5 Widespread
DS1 Asymmetric - Seamless ¹ ² DS3 Diffused - Seamless ² DS5 Widespread - Seamless ²